M19000009746

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	200334330
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	09/23/19010280
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	N AK
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	WE WHYSEL STORY

Office Use Only



852

**125.00

D. BRUCE OCT 15 2019

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJE	Irons Group, LLC				
SUBJE	Name of Limited Liability Company	╫╴			
	losed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Floree, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact				
Please r	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:				
	Mari C. Ribeiro	H			
	Name of Person				
	The Ribeiro Law Firm, PA				
	Firm/Company	\parallel			
	150 SE 2nd Avenue, Suite 334				
	Address				
	Miami, FL 33131				
	City/State and Zip Code				
	mari@ribeirolawfirm.com				
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				
For furt	ner information concerning this matter, please call:				
	Mari C. Ribeiro 305 482-1113 at ()	:	2019 SEP	ter passe,	
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Numb	er 5	رن ميل آيل	i j	
	MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Division of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsRegistration SectionRegistration SectionP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle: Tallahassee, FL 32301	-	23 PH 2: 35	graduli g g getsyng g g g g	
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE				
	\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\sum \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy} \sum \text{S160.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy} \sum \text{of Status & Certified Copy} of Status & Cer	_			

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	TION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE F ISINESS INTHE STATE OF FLORIDA:	OLLOWING IS SUBA	ITTED TO REGISTER A	FORE GN	(LIMIT	ED LIABILITI
Irons Group 11 C						
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limite	d Liability Company,"	"L_L.C.," or "L.L.C.")	-		
Irons Consulting Group, I	LLC			ŀ		
(If name unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	orida. The alternate name m	ust include "Limited Liability C	ompany "1,	l. C," or '	"LLC.")
Maryland 2.		81-27301 3		l l		
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	J	(FEI number, if a	pplicable		
N/A 4.						
۳	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ	registration.) inc penalty fiability)		-		
7875 NW 57th Street, 5.	#25636		57th Street, #25636 (Mailing Address)	2	25	
(Street Address of I	Principal Office)		(Mailing Address)			1;
Tamarac, FL 33351		Tamarac,	FL 33351	# 7 7 2	2	est ask for the second
						to stand
					ाह्य संदू	
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)			دب ه)	
Name:	The Ribeiro Law Firm, PA					
Office Address:	150 SE 2nd Avenue, Suite 334					
	Miami	, Fl	33131 orida			
	(City)		(Zip code)	_		
designated in this applica to comply with the provise	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment a tions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent.	s registered agent	and agree to act in th	is capaci	ity. I fu	irther agree
	Mari C. Ripa	2110		_		
	(Registered agent's	signature)		- 11		

8. For initial indexi manage [up to six (6	ing purposes, list names, title or capacity and	d addresses of the primary m	nembers/managers or	persons authorized to
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	<u>Nam</u>	and Address:
■Manager	Cherise Irons Name:		Name:	
Member	7875 NW 57th Street, #25636 Address:	☐ Member	Address:	
Authorized	Tamarac, F1, 33351	☐ Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		her
Manager	Name:	☐ Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	☐ Member	Address:	
Authorized		☐ Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other	🖂 o	
Manager	Name:	☐ Manager	Name:	S Page
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	P. M.
Authorized	Address.	Authorized	Address.	'3
Person		Person	15	Ca Ca
Other	Other	Other_		her
9. Attached is a certifurisdiction under the of the translator mus	s executed in accordance with section 605.05 ment to the Department of State constitutes a	Florida Department of State Id, duly authenticated by the cate is in a foreign language. 203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. third degree felony as providure of an authorized person	ged for reporting pure Annual Report form official having custon, a translation of the contact any forms.	poses only. Non- ly of records in the ertificate under oath

Typed or printed name of signee

STATE OF MARYLAND Department of Assessments and Taxation

I, MICHAEL L. HIGGS OF THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION OF TH STATE OF MARYLAND, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE DEPARTMENT, BY LAWS OF THE STATE, IS THE CUSTODIAN OF THE RECORDS OF THIS STATE RELATING TO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES, OR THE RIGHTS OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES. TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THIS STATE, AND THAT LAM THE PROPER OFFICER TO EXECUTE THIS CERTIFICATE.

1 FURTHER CERTIFY THAT IRONS GROUP, LLC (W17273442), REGISTERED MAY 24, 2016. IS A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY EXISTING UNDER AND BY VIRTUE OF THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, AND THAT THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IS AT THE TIME OF THIS CERTIFICATE IN GOOD STANDING TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SUBSCRIBED MY SIGNATURE AND AFFIXED THE SEAL OF THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION OF MARYLAND, AT BALTIMORE ON THIS AUGUST 22, 2019.

Michael L. Higgs Director



301 West Preston Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201 Telephone Balto, Metro (410) 767-1344 / Outside Balto, Metro (888) 246-5941 0011662035 MRS (Maryland Relay Service) (800) 735-2258 TT/Voice

CRTGST